ELECTRICAL and TELECOMMUNICATIONS
DUCTING and CONDUIT
(PVC and POLYETHYLENE SYSTEMS)
Intelligent Ducting
 PVC RIGID ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT:
Iplex PVC electrical cable ducts  are “rigid conduits” as defined in AS / NZS 2053.1.
They are intended for durable underground installation using conventional open cut trench methods, to
identify and  protect contained underground electrical cables.   If used unprotected from the sun above
ground, UV / weathering resistance of the duct will be  limited and colour fading (whitening), with some
loss of impact strength will occur over time.
 DN 80, 100 and 150mm NB ducts colored orange are manufactured in accordance with AS/NZS
2053.2:2001“Conduits and fittings for electrical installations - Part 2: Rigid plain conduits and
fittings of insulating material”
 DN 32, 40 and 50 NB ducts colored orange are manufactured to the OD and wall thickness
dimensions of AS / NZS 1260:2009
Technical data and product range available:
+ Iplex Order  Code *Classification
Colour #Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
32mm  2700.32.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 36.2 – 36.4 2.1 – 2.4
40mm  2700.40.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 42.9 – 43.1 2.0 – 2.6
50mm  2700.50.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 55.8 – 56.0 2.2 – 2.6
80mm 2700.80LD.6SOE Light duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 82.3 – 82.7 2.2 – 2.6
100mm 2700.100LD.6SOE Light Duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 – 110.4 2.9 – 3.4
150mm 2700.150LD.6SOE Light Duty  Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 4.2 – 4.8
100mm 2700.100HD.6SOE Heavy Duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 – 110.4 5.7 – 6.5
150mm 2700.150HD.6SOE Heavy Duty  Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 8.3 – 9.3
*Classification: as depicted in Table 101,  AS/NZS 2053.2:2001
# SCJ = Solvent Cement Joint
2700.50.6 SOE 2700.100HD.6SOE
PVC RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT: